ORDERING INFORMATION
2 3
1. Mount Style
2.Number of Contacts
3. No. of Ports
4. Contacts Plating Option
5. Products Logo
6. Insulator Color
Morlinkom Technology Ltd.
EXAMPLE :
RJ45 Network Receptacle Modular Connector Dip Type
Horizontal THT 8 Position 8 Conductor 4 Port 1x4
Selective Plated Without Logo Insulator Color Black
RJ45 R 8P8C 1x4 S B 1 #1 A
S :
Blank：          1x2：         1x4：         1x8：
G :
A :
B :
1 :
Gold Plated
Custom-Made
Without Logo ( Standard )
Black ( Standard )
Series
4 5 6 7 9
RJ11： RJ Telephone Receptacle Modular Connector Dip Type
Vertical  THT
T : Tin Plated
8.Shielded Pin ＆ A : The front of the Shielded Pin Pitch 3.05mm
S : Selective Plated( Standard )
B : The front of the Locating Peg Pitch 3.05mm
7. Shielded Type #0：Without Shielded
8
RJ45： RJ Network Receptacle Modular Connector Dip Type
SRJ45：RJ Network Receptacle Modular Connector SMT Type
R : Horizontal  THT
6P4C： 6 Position 4 Conductor
2x4：
#1：With Metal Shielded
SERIES 1
TRJ45：RJ Network Receptacle Modular Connector Dip Type With Integrated Transformer
9. LED Type           Blank : Without LED
01 : With LED  Right - Green   Left - Yellow
02 : With LED  Right - Yellow   Left - Green
With Metal Shielded The front of the Shielded Pin Pitch 3.05mm
6P6C： 6 Position 6 Conductor
8P8C： 8 Position 8 Conductor
10P8C：10 Position 8 Conductor
1 Port         2 Port        4 Port        8 Port
2 Row x 4 Port
7 : Grey
#2：With Metal Shielded  & Spring
#3：With Partial Shielded
#4：With Partial Shielded & Side of The Protruding Block
#5：Without Shielded & With Side of The Protruding Block
C : The front of the Shielded Pin Pitch 4.57mm
D : The front of the Locating Peg Pitch 3.50mm
Locating  Peg
Position Type
＆ Pitch
Without LED
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com